Fiberglass Fish
Tape with Car
Description
Fiberglass Fish Tape are designed for installations
in conduits with difficult access. Their lightweight,
flexibility, and corrosion resistance ensure high
durability and performance in demanding environments.
The reel facilitates the unwinding of the Fish Tape,

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A67_1 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 3
Logistics Information
CODE REFERENCE DIAMETER
(Ø) LENGHT (m) UNIT
WEIGHT (kg)
OUTER BOX SALES
MULTIPLE (un)QUANT. (un) DIM. (mm)
7040613030 GFVVC6-30
6
30 6,8 1 660x300x570
1
7040613040 GFVVC6-40 40 7,3 1 660x300x570
7040613050 GFVVC6-50 50 7,9 1 660x300x570
7040613060 GFVVC6-60 60 8,4 1 660x300x570
7040613080 GFVVC6-80 80 9,5 1 660x300x570
7040615040 GFVVC9-40
9
40 12,3 1 960x450x840
7040615050 GFVVC9-50 50 13,20 1 960x450x840
7040615060 GFVVC9-60 60 14,20 1 960x450x840
7040615080 GFVVC9-80 80 16,10 1 960x450x840
7040615100 GFVVC9-100 100 19,80 1 960x450x840
7040615120 GFVVC9-120 120 21,80 1 960x450x840
7040616100 GFVVC11-100
11
100 31,60 1 1190x570x1030
7040616120 GFVVC11-120 120 34,20 1 1190x570x1030
7040616150 GFVVC11-150 150 38,60 1 1190x570x1030
7040616200 GFVVC11-200 200 45,60 1 1190x570x1030
7040616250 GFVVC11-250 250 53,20 1 1190x570x1030
7040616300 GFVVC11-300 300 59,60 1 1190x570x1030
7040617200 GFVVC15-200
15
200 101,30 1 -
7040617300 GFVVC15-300 300 129,10 1 -
7040617400 GFVVC15-400 400 157,20 1 -